Expand Your Mind And Your Future

NORTH

Coral Springs Middle
Crystal Lake Middle

Ft. Lauderdale
Northeast High

Piper High

Pompano Beach Middle
Taravella High

BROWARD
COMMUNITY

SCHOOLS

AUGUST

M| T| W |T|F T W|T|F

SEPTEMBER

112345

819 (10|11 |12

SOUTH

Broward Community School Pembroke Pines
Gulfstream Early Learning Center

Hollywood Hills High

Lauderhill @ Park Lakes Learning Center
Miramar High

Nova High

Plantation High

South Broward High

Tequesta Trace Middle

W.C. Young Middle

OCTOBER

15116 | 17 | 18 | 19 12113 |14 | 15| 16

N/

@) 2324|2526 19120 |21 |22 |23

29 | 30 | 31

JANUARY

M T W/ T F

FEBRUARY
M| T| W | T)|F
112 |3
6|7 8|9 |10
13 15|16 | 17
21122 |23 |24
28

8 | 91011 |12 5|16 |7

16 | 17 |18 | 19 @) 13 |14

22|23 |24 | 25|26 | [19]20 |21

30 | 31 26 | 27 | 28

Employee Planning (No School for Students)

. Schools Closed

. Early Release Day

.I Lifelong Learning Begins

. Lifelong Learning Registration Begins

AGE Registration Begins
AGE Term Begins

B AGE Term Ends

'”3

=C Established 1915

= BROWARD

County Public Schools

<




Important Information - Hang On To This Card!

School is not just for kids! We offer hundreds of affordable, informative, enriching classes for students of all
ages, year-round, on campus and online. From business and computer skills, to dance, languages, arts and
crafts, and sports, we have it all. Enhance your children’s and teen’s talents with a great variety of classes
that include cooking, music, and more. Adults can learn or improve their English skills, gain workplace skills,
earn a high school diploma or GED® at one of our many locations.

Check out the school calendar on the back for the 2022-2023 registration
dates and other important school information. We offer convenient online

registration at BrowardCommunitySchools.com for most classes
or call 800-639-7777 for a Community School near you.

Broward Community School Pembroke Pines 754-323-0760

Coral Springs Middle Community School
Crystal Lake Middle Community School
Fort Lauderdale Community School
Gulfstream Community School

Hollywood Hills High Community School
Lauderhill Community School @ Park Lakes Learning Center
Miramar High Community School

Northeast High Community School

Nova Community School

Piper High Community School

Plantation High Community School
Pompano Beach Middle Community School
South Broward High Community School
Taravella High Community School

Tequesta Trace Community School

Walter C. Young Community School

754-322-3070
754-322-3170
754-321-1325
754-323-4700
754-323-1150
754-322-5650
754-323-1450
754-322-1650
754-323-1741
754-322-1800
754-322-1950
754-321-6750
754-323-1900
754-322-2400
754-323-4470
754-323-4570

BrowardCommunitySchools.com ¢ 800-639-7777

The School Board of Broward County, Florida
Lori Alhadeff, Chair e Debra Hixon, Vice-Chair e Dr. Allen Zeman e Daniel P. Foganholi
Torey Alston e Sarah Leonardi e Dr. Jeff Holness ¢ Brenda Fam, Esq. ® Nora Rupert
Dr. Earlean C. Smiley, Ed.D., Interim Superintendent

Scan Me With Your Smart Phone K E

The School Board of Broward County, Florida, prohibits any policy or procedure which results in discrimination g
on the basis of age, color, disability, gender identity, gender expression, genetic information, marital status,
national origin, race, religion, sex or sexual orientation. The School Board also provides equal access to
the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. Individuals who wish to file a discrimination and/or
harassment complaint may call the Director, Equal Educational Opportunities/ADA Compliance Department &
District’s Equity Coordinator/Title IX Coordinator at 754-321- 2150 or Teletype Machine (TTY) 754-321-2158.

Hundreds of day, evening, and 24/7 online classes! n Find us on:
Register at BrowardCommunitySchools.com f
acebook.

or onsite during community school hours.




