Expand Your Mind And Your Future 2022-23

NORTH

Coral Springs Middle Crystal Lake Middle Ft. Lauderdale Northeast High Piper High Pompano Beach Middle Taravella High



COMMUNITY SCHOOLS SOUTH

Broward Community School Pembroke Pines Gulfstream Early Learning Center Hollywood Hills High Lauderhill @ Park Lakes Learning Center Miramar High Nova High Plantation High South Broward High Tequesta Trace Middle W.C. Young Middle

AUGUST					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30	31			

NOVEMBER					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
	1	2	3	4	
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30			

FEBRUARY					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
		1	2	3	
6	7	8	9	10	
13	14	15	16	17	
20	21	22	23	24	
27	28				

MAY					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30	31			

AUGUST					
M T W T F					
	1	2	3	4	
7	8	9	10	11	

SEPTEMBER					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

DECEMBER					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

MARCH					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
		1	2	3	
6	7	8	9	10	
13	14	15	16	17	
20	21	22	23	24	
27	28	29	30	31	

JUNE					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

Employee Planning (No School for Students)

Schools Closed

Early Release Day

Lifelong Learning Registration Begins

Lifelong Learning Begins

OCTOBER					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
3	4	5	6	7	
10	11	12	13	14	
17	18	19	20	21	
24	25	26	27	28	
31					

JANUARY					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
30	31				

APRIL				
Μ	Т	W	Т	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28

JULY					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
3	4	5	6	7	
10	11	12	13	14	
17	18	19	20	21	
24	25	26	27	28	
31					

AGE Registration Begins
AGE Term Begins





Important Information – Hang On To This Card!

School is not just for kids! We offer hundreds of affordable, informative, enriching classes for students of all ages, year-round, on campus and online. From business and computer skills, to dance, languages, arts and crafts, and sports, we have it all. Enhance your children's and teen's talents with a great variety of classes that include cooking, music, and more. Adults can learn or improve their English skills, gain workplace skills, earn a high school diploma or GED® at one of our many locations.

Check out the school calendar on the back for the 2022-2023 registration dates and other important school information. We offer convenient online registration at **BrowardCommunitySchools.com** for most classes or call **800-639-7777** for a Community School near you.

Broward Community School Pembroke Pines	754-323-0760
Coral Springs Middle Community School	754-322-3070
Crystal Lake Middle Community School	754-322-3170
Fort Lauderdale Community School	754-321-1325
Gulfstream Community School	754-323-4700
Hollywood Hills High Community School	754-323-1150
Lauderhill Community School @ Park Lakes Learning Center	754-322-5650
Miramar High Community School	754-323-1450
Northeast High Community School	754-322-1650
Nova Community School	754-323-1741
Piper High Community School	754-322-1800
Plantation High Community School	754-322-1950
Pompano Beach Middle Community School	754-321-6750
South Broward High Community School	754-323-1900
Taravella High Community School	754-322-2400
Tequesta Trace Community School	754-323-4470
Walter C. Young Community School	754-323-4570

BrowardCommunitySchools.com • 800-639-7777

The School Board of Broward County, Florida

Lori Alhadeff, Chair • Debra Hixon, Vice-Chair • Dr. Allen Zeman • Daniel P. Foganholi Torey Alston • Sarah Leonardi • Dr. Jeff Holness • Brenda Fam, Esq. • Nora Rupert Dr. Earlean C. Smiley, Ed.D., Interim Superintendent



The School Board of Broward County, Florida, prohibits any policy or procedure which results in discrimination on the basis of age, color, disability, gender identity, gender expression, genetic information, marital status, national origin, race, religion, sex or sexual orientation. The School Board also provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. Individuals who wish to file a discrimination and/or harassment complaint may call the Director, Equal Educational Opportunities/ADA Compliance Department & District's Equity Coordinator/Title IX Coordinator at 754-321-2150 or Teletype Machine (TTY) 754-321-2158.



Hundreds of day, evening, and 24/7 online classes! Register at **BrowardCommunitySchools.com** or onsite during community school hours.



Scan Me With Your Smart Phone